ISB  6214-ZZNR  deep  groove
ball bearings
Offer High 38 mm A Quality Brand 42.8 mm B ISB 6214-ZZNR deep
groove ball bearings .Contact Us Online to Get Best Quote.
B 42.8 mm
A 38 mm
A1 16 mm
A2 56.9 mm
B1 56.3 mm
d 41.28 mm
d1 62 mm
e 22 mm
G M6x1
J 105 mm
L 137 mm
N 16mm
s1 39.7 mm
S 21.4 mm
C 31.85 kN
C0 20.8 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 2.46 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 8 Nm
Designation of housing F209-
Designation of bearing EX209-26G2L4